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Technische Daten: TAIS5WD

TAIS5WD
TAI
freistehend
Modern

Holz
01.91434.000
715x800x425 mm
160 kg

55¢cm

11 kw

3,7 kW

13 kw

220 m3

80 %

0,07 %

29 (mg/Nm3)
150 mm

665 mm
Anschluss oben oder hinten
12 mbar
7.049/s

300 mm

400 mm

800 mm

fester Boden mit Ascherost
inclusive
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